For Entity :
Year:

Owner ID

331574
568767
673045
673426
527263
692157
618798
718014
614671
219123
425910
628809
667942
607035
680475
477126
613182
617349
568522
366060

DENTON ISD
2009

Taxpayer Name

COLUMBIA MEDICAL CENT OF DENTON

INLAND WESTERN DENTON CROSSING LTD PS

DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP *WI*

GTE SOUTHWEST INC DBA VERIZON
PACCAR INC

GEL TIMBERLINKS LLCD

VALUE FAMILY PROPERTIES

ALDI (TEXAS) LLC

CHS SAVANNAH LP

PACCAR INC

DENTON EDUCATIONAL HOUSING CORP
SCI GATEWAY AT DENTON FUND 25 LLC
ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LP
CNL RETIREMENT CRS1 DENTON TX
CYPRESS DENTON STATION LTD

SALLY BEAUTY COMPANY INC

FMP DENTON

ALLEGIANCE HILLVIEW, LP

DENTON ASSOCIATES LLC

RAYZOR RANCH LP

Market Value

$83,900,462
$53,041,520
$40,139,050
$37,107,740
$76,905,948
$29,500,000
$27,679,000
$25,554,780
$25,092,751
$23,969,738
$21,693,000
$20,717,990
$19,793,840
$19,778,423
$18,928,114
$18,287,373
$17,775,000
$17,614,310
$17,055,724
$18,633,024

Taxable Value

$83,900,462
$53,041,520
$40,139,050
$37,107,740
$30,486,162
$29,500,000
$27,679,000
$25,554,780
$25,092,751
$23,969,738
$21,693,000
$20,717,990
$19,793,840
$19,778,423
$18,928,114
$18,287,373
$17,775,000
$17,614,310
$17,055,724
$17,055,563

True Automation. Inc.



