For Entity: DENTON ISD

Year: 2009

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
331574	COLUMBIA MEDICAL CENT OF DENTON INLAND WESTERN DENTON CROSSING LTD PS DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP *WI* GTE SOUTHWEST INC DBA VERIZON PACCAR INC	\$83,900,462	\$83,900,462
568767		\$53,041,520	\$53,041,520
673045		\$40,139,050	\$40,139,050
673426		\$37,107,740	\$37,107,740
527263		\$76,905,948	\$30,486,162
692157	GEL TIMBERLINKS LLCD VALUE FAMILY PROPERTIES ALDI (TEXAS) LLC CHS SAVANNAH LP	\$29,500,000	\$29,500,000
618798		\$27,679,000	\$27,679,000
718014		\$25,554,780	\$25,554,780
614671		\$25,092,751	\$25,092,751
219123	PACCAR INC DENTON EDUCATIONAL HOUSING CORP SCI GATEWAY AT DENTON FUND 25 LLC ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LP CNL RETIREMENT CRS1 DENTON TX	\$23,969,738	\$23,969,738
425910		\$21,693,000	\$21,693,000
628809		\$20,717,990	\$20,717,990
667942		\$19,793,840	\$19,793,840
607035		\$19,778,423	\$19,778,423
680475	CYPRESS DENTON STATION LTD SALLY BEAUTY COMPANY INC FMP DENTON ALLEGIANCE HILLVIEW, LP DENTON ASSOCIATES LLC RAYZOR RANCH LP	\$18,928,114	\$18,928,114
477126		\$18,287,373	\$18,287,373
613182		\$17,775,000	\$17,775,000
617349		\$17,614,310	\$17,614,310
568522		\$17,055,724	\$17,055,724
366060		\$18,633,024	\$17,055,563